



CHERESTEA RASINOASE

I.D.: 99570121

Data publicarii	02.07.24	Coduri CPV	03419000-0 44111400-5
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	4.880,45 RON - 4.880,45 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere:	DULAP 5 X 20 6M - 34BUC - 2.04MC , 10 X 10 6M - 14 BUC - 0.84MC TOTAL : 2.88MC X 1300 LEI = 3744 LEI (taxare inversa)
------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
